
U.T. Administration of Daman & Diu
Office the Head Master,

Govt. High School,
Pariyari-Moti Daman

No.GHSP/Pur./2011-12/35 Dated : 15-02-2011

LIMITED TENDER NOTICE

Sealed Tender are hereby invited by the undersigned on behalf of the President
of India from the interested manufacturers/Authorized Dealers/Suppliers for purchase

of Water R.O. Plant,Drinking Water Cooler.White blackboard Visitors chairs, and

Musical Instruments for Govt. High School, Pariyari, Moti Daman - 396 220 so as to
reach by Registered Post/Courier/Hand Delivery on or before 22/02/2012 up to 09.30
hrs.

The blank Tender Schedule along with Terms & Conditions can be obtained from
Office of the Undersigned during the Office hours 7.30 to 12.30 from the 16/02/2012 to
22/02/2012 on payment of Tender fee of Rs.100/- ( Rupees : One hundred only ) is cash
(NON REFUNDABLE) on production of application with valid true copy of Sale Tax &
Central Sale Tax Registration Certificate, EMD Rs.8,000/- ( Rupees : Eight thousand only)
should drawn in the from FDR of any schedule bank in favour of the undersigned , should
be attached with Sealed Tender. The tender form / Schedule is also available on the
Website Address wwww.daman.nic.1n. But such Tender should also reach to the undersigned

in the manner indicated as above along with Tender fees. Without EMD, the Tender will be
summarily reject.

The Head Master , Govt. High School, Pariyari , Moti Daman reserves the right to
accept / reject any or all Tenders without assigning any reason.

b

Pratel)t.3/UL// 2
Head Master,

Govt. High School Pariyari
Moti Daman.

To,

Copy to ;
The NIC, Daman with a request to display the above said

\"1^ notice in the website for wide publicity please.
2. All the Head of Offices of Daman District for wide publicity

please.
3. Office copy / Notice Board.


	page 1

